DVZ
SERVICES
D Zv
G R O U P
MODERN GERMAN MARITIME TECHNOLOGY FOR CLEAN OCEANS
Biological Sewage
 Treatment System
DVZ - JZR

in
-W
at
er
 M
on
ito
ri
ng
DVZ-JZR FB09/08  ©2008 DVZ GROUP
DVZ-SKA-“BIOMASTER”-PLUS
Main dimensions of the standard series skid mounted units
Custom made solutions on request (Subject to technical modifications without notice)
Type Persons Length Width Height
gravity system [mm] [mm] [mm]
SKA-10 PLUS 10 1.815 1.210 1.625
SKA-20 PLUS 20 2.255 1.210 1.625
SKA-30 PLUS 30 2.345 1.465 1.625
SKA-40 PLUS 40 2.510 1.770 1.625
SKA-50 PLUS 50 2.885 1.770 1.625
Up to
SKA-800 PLUS 800 on request
or more
info@dvz-services · www.dvz-services.de
DVZ
SERVICES